
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/06/2022

Sum157BAM

LOCATIONTIME

B-272

DEPART THE DOC7:11 am 1

BEALL BUS DROP OFF ON RIVERA ST (TO DOUGLAS)7:15 am 2

HART ELEMENTARY (TO DOUGLAS)7:22 am 3

AOY ELEMENTARY (TO DOUGLAS)7:27 am 4

CHIHUAHUA ST (MID-BLOCK)7:32 am 5

FIRE FIGHTERS PARK (LEON ST) (TO DOUGLAS)7:36 am 6

MAGOFFIN HOME PARK (TO DOUGLAS)7:42 am 7

DOUGLASS ELEMENTARY (114)7:47 am 8

END POINT (DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER)7:51 am 9

Sum157BPM

LOCATIONTIME

B-272

DEPART THE DOC3:20 pm 1

DOUGLASS ELEMENTARY (114)3:35 pm 2

BEALL BUS DROP OFF ON RIVERA ST (TO DOUGLAS)3:37 pm 3

HART ELEMENTARY (TO DOUGLAS)3:43 pm 4

AOY ELEMENTARY (TO DOUGLAS)3:48 pm 5

CHIHUAHUA ST (MID-BLOCK)3:53 pm 6

FIRE FIGHTERS PARK (LEON ST) (TO DOUGLAS)3:58 pm 7

MAGOFFIN HOME PARK (TO DOUGLAS)4:03 pm 8

END POINT (DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER)4:09 pm 9

Routefinder Pro 12.13 RL_TRI000061.RPTPage 1 of 1


